Filter Inductors, High Current
High Current
IHV
Vishay Dale
www.vishay.com For technical questions contact magnetics@vishay.com Document Number: 34022
44 Revision: 21-Apr-06
* Will not change more than ± 10 % at rated current
FEATURES

MODEL
IND.*
at 1 kHz
(µH)
TOL.
SELF-
RESONANT
FREQ. MIN.
(MHz)
DCR
MAX.
(Ohms)
RATED
CURRENT
(Max. Amps)
IHV-15-500 500 ± 10 % 0.8 0.0500 15
IHV-20-200 200 ± 10 % 1.2 0.0210 20
IHV-28-60 60 ± 10 % 1.9 0.0085 28
IHV-30-150 150 ± 10 % 2.1 0.0130 30
IHV-40-39 39 ± 10 % 2.5 0.0048 40
IHV-45-92 92 ± 10 % 2.9 0.0075 45
IHV-50-50 50 ± 10 % 3.1 0.0045 50
IHV-60-24 24 ± 10 % 5.7 0.0025 60
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
MODEL STYLE A
(Max.)
B